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Wet It! Flip It! F*#k It!
Dual-ended, self-lubricating stroker. Just add water to activate 
smooth, realistic stimulation on both ends.

SKU PD446-20

UPC 603912778441

WET PUSSIES
SUPER FLIP-A-
PUSSY OVER™ 

LIFELIKE TEXTURE

TEXTURED INTERIOR

DOUBLE ENDED

FEATURES

PDX Extreme™

Wet Pussies™ Super Flip-A-Pussy Over™

No lube needed. Just add water.
The Wet Pussies™ Super Flip-A-Pussy Over™ Self-Lubricating
Dual-Ended Stroker delivers versatile pleasure with two distinct
internal textures for varied stimulation. Simply add water to
activate the self-lubricating material for smooth, comfortable
strokes that feel incredibly realistic. Designed for easy handling
and enhanced sensation with each use, it provides an unbelievably
satisfying experience.

KEY SELLING POINTS
• Dual-ended design with two unique sensations
• Self-lubricating stroker — no lube required
• Just add water to activate lubrication
• Textured interior for enhanced stimulation
• EZ Grip design for comfortable handling

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Material: TPR
Water Use: Activates self-lubrication
Design: Dual-ended with air hole for suction control
Care: Washable and reusable

IDEAL FOR
• Variety-seeking sensation lovers
• Realistic, lifelike stimulation seekers
• Beginners and experienced users
• Solo play

INCLUDES
Wet Pussies™ Super Flip-A-Pussy Over™, (2) Protective
Storage Caps

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Cleanup is a snap after the fun with warm water and antibacterial 
cleaner. Always air-dry before storing. For a smoother experience 
with this product, use plenty of a water-based lubricant like Moist®.

INNERCASE SPECS

Tunnel Diameter stretches to over 3 in. (7.6 cm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Height:          9.1 in. (23.0 cm)
Width:         3.6 in. (9.2 cm)
Weight:         1.75 lbs. (795 g)
Tunnel Length:         7.9 in. (20.0 cm)

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUKCE
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�e�tina (Czech)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NEN� POT�EBA LUBRIKANT. STA�� P�IDAT VODU!
�vod
P�ipravte se na dvojn�sobn� pot��en� s Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Tento inovativn� oboustrann� masturb�tor vyu	�v� samomazn� materi�l, kter� se aktivuje pouhou vodou. Oto�te jej naruby
a u	ijte si dva jedine�n� pocity v jednom produktu. Ultra m�kk� materi�l a detailn� vnit�n� textura poskytuj� realistick� a
uspokojiv� z�	itek p�i ka	d�m pou	it�.
Obsah: (1) Oboustrann� masturb�tor, (2) Krytky
Hlavn� vlastnosti
� Samomazn� materi�l � sta�� p�idat vodu
� Oboustrann� design pro dva jedine�n� pocity
� Oto�n� design pro snadn� �i�t�n� a v�estrannost
� Ultra m�kk�, realistick� pocit
� Kompaktn� a snadno ovladateln�
N	vod k pou�it�
Aktivace (samomazn	 funkce)
P�idejte mal� mno	stv� vody dovnit� pro aktivaci samomazn�ho materi�lu. Ujist�te se, 	e je vnit�ek rovnom�rn� zvlh�en.
Pou�it�
Pou	ijte libovoln� konec podle preference. Pro jin� z�	itek oto�te pouzdro naruby.
Manipulace
Navr	eno pro pohodln� dr	en�. Pou	�vejte jemn� tlak a upravte tempo dle pot�eby.
�i�t�n� a p��e
Po pou	it� oto�te naruby. Opl�chn�te teplou vodou a jemn�m m�dlem. Nechte zcela uschnout p�ed ulo	en�m. Po uschnut�
nasa�te krytky.
Bezpe�nost
Pouze pro dosp�l�. Nesd�lejte bez ��dn�ho �i�t�n�. P�eru�te pou	�v�n� p�i podr�	d�n�. Uchov�vejte na chladn�m a such�m
m�st� mimo p��m� slunce.
�e�en� probl�m�
Probl�m P���ina �e�en�
Nemaz� M�lo vody P�idejte v�ce vody
Such� pocit Voda se odpa�ila Znovu p�idejte vodu
Z�pach Nedostate�n� �i�t�n� Omyjte & nechte zcela uschnout

Kontaktn� informace
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Dansk (Danish)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
INGEN SM�REMIDDEL N�DVENDIGT. TILF�J BARE VAND!
Introduktion
G�r dig klar til dobbelt s� meget nydelse med Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Denne innovative dobbeltendede masturbator har et selvsm�rende materiale, der aktiveres med vand. Vend den p�
vrangen for at opleve to unikke fornemmelser i �t produkt. Det ultra-bl�de materiale og de detaljerede indvendige
teksturer giver en realistisk og tilfredsstillende oplevelse hver gang.
Indhold: (1) Dobbeltendet masturbator, (2) Endeh�tter
N�glefunktioner
� Selvsm�rende materiale � tils�t blot vand
� Dobbeltendet design for to unikke oplevelser
� Vendbart design for nem reng�ring og alsidighed
� Ultra-bl�d og realistisk f�lelse
� Kompakt og nem at h�ndtere
Brugsanvisning
Aktivering (selvsm�rende funktion)
Tils�t en lille m�ngde vand indvendigt for at aktivere det selvsm�rende materiale. S�rg for, at indersiden er j�vnt fugtet
f�r brug.
Brug
Brug den ene eller anden ende efter pr�ference. For en anden oplevelse kan du vende hylsteret p� vrangen.
H�ndtering
Designet til et komfortabelt greb. Brug let tryk og juster hastigheden efter behov.
Reng�ring og vedligeholdelse
Vend hylsteret p� vrangen efter brug. Skyl grundigt med varmt vand og mild s�be. Lad det t�rre helt f�r opbevaring. S�t
endeh�tterne p� igen, n�r det er t�rt.
Sikkerhed
Kun for voksne. Del ikke uden korrekt reng�ring. Stop brug ved irritation. Opbevares k�ligt og t�rt, v�k fra direkte sollys.
Fejlfinding
Problem �rsag L�sning
Sm�rer ikke Ikke nok vand Tils�t mere vand
F�les t�r Vandet er fordampet Tils�t vand igen
Lugt Ikke rengjort korrekt Vask & t�r helt

Kontaktinformation
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Deutsch (German)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
KEIN GLEITMITTEL ERFORDERLICH. EINFACH WASSER HINZUF�GEN!
Einf�hrung
Erleben Sie doppeltes Vergn�gen mit dem Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Dieser innovative, beidseitig nutzbare Masturbator verf�gt �ber ein selbstschmierendes Material, das nur mit Wasser
aktiviert wird. Drehen Sie ihn auf links, um zwei einzigartige Empfindungen in einem Produkt zu genie�en. Das ultraweiche
Material und die detaillierten Innenstrukturen sorgen jedes Mal f�r ein realistisches und intensives Erlebnis.
Inhalt: (1) Doppelseitiger Masturbator, (2) Endkappen
Hauptmerkmale
� Selbstschmierendes Material � einfach Wasser hinzuf�gen
� Doppelseitiges Design f�r zwei einzigartige Empfindungen
� Umkehrbares Design f�r einfache Reinigung und Vielseitigkeit
� Ultraweiches, realistisches Gef�hl
� Kompakt und leicht zu handhaben
Gebrauchsanweisung
Aktivierung (selbstschmierende Funktion)
Geben Sie eine kleine Menge Wasser in das Innere, um das selbstschmierende Material zu aktivieren. Stellen Sie sicher,
dass die Innenseite gleichm��ig befeuchtet ist.
Anwendung
Verwenden Sie je nach Vorliebe eine der beiden Seiten. F�r ein anderes Erlebnis k�nnen Sie die H�lle auf links drehen.
Handhabung
F�r einen komfortablen Griff konzipiert. �ben Sie leichten Druck aus und passen Sie die Geschwindigkeit nach Bedarf an.
Reinigung und Pflege
Drehen Sie die H�lle nach Gebrauch auf links. Mit warmem Wasser und milder Seife gr�ndlich reinigen. Vor der
Aufbewahrung vollst�ndig trocknen lassen. Setzen Sie die Endkappen nach dem Trocknen wieder auf.
Sicherheit
Nur f�r Erwachsene. Nicht ohne Reinigung teilen. Bei Reizungen die Anwendung abbrechen. K�hl und trocken lagern, fern
von direkter Sonneneinstrahlung.
Fehlerbehebung
Problem Ursache L�sung
Keine Schmierung Zu wenig Wasser Mehr Wasser hinzuf�gen
F�hlt sich trocken an Wasser verdunstet Wasser erneut hinzuf�gen
Geruch Nicht richtig gereinigt Waschen & vollst�ndig trocknen

Kontaktinformationen
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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�������� (Greek)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies	 Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
��� ���������� ���������. ���� ��������� ����!
��������
��������	 ����� 	���������� �	 �� Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
���� �� ��������� ������ ������ ���� ������	� ������������	�� ����� ��� 	�	������	���� ���� �	 �	��. ������	 �� ���
���� ���� �� ��Ä ��� �� �������	�	 ��� ��������� ������	�� �	 ��� ������. Å� 	����	���� ������ ����� ��� �
�	����	��� 	�Ä�	���� �Ç� ����Ç����� ��� �	�������� ��� ������������� 	��	���� ���	 Ç���.
É	��	���	��: (1) Ñ����� ���� masturbator, (2) Ö������
����� ��������������
Ü ������������	�� ����� á ���� ��������	 �	��
Ü Ñ����� ���� ��	������� ��� ��� ��������� ������	��
Ü ������������ ��	������� ��� 	����� ��������� ��� 	�	�����
Ü à����	���� ������ ��� �	�������� �������
Ü â������� ��� 	����� ��� �����
����ÄÅÇ �����Ç
��Å��ÉÑÉÄ��� (�Ö�É��Ñ���ÜáÅ�� �Å��ÉÖ��Ä�)
É�������	 ����� �������� �	��� ��� 	�Ä�	���� ��� �� 	�	��������	� �� ������������	�� �����. ä	ã��Ä�	��	 ��� ��
	�Ä�	���� 	���� ��������Ç� ���� ���� ��� �� �����.
à����
å������������	 ����������	 ��� ��� ��� ��	���� ������� �	 ��� ��������� ���. ��� ���Ç��	���� 	��	����, ������	 ��
��� ���� ���� �� ��Ä.
àÅ����áÜÇ
â�	�������� ��� ��	�� �������. àÇ������	 	��Ç��� ��	�� ��� ����������	 ��� �������� ��Ä� 	�����	��	.
��â����áÜÇ ��� �Ö�������
������	 �� ������ ��� ���� ���� �� ��Ä �	�� �� �����. ç	����	�	 ���� �	 é	��� �	�� ��� ���� �������. �Ç���	 �� ��
��	��è�	� ����Ä� ���� ��� ������	���. Å����	����	 ���� �� ������� �Ç�� ��	��è�	�.
��ä��Å��
ê��� ��� 	�����	�. ê�� �� �����é	��	 �Ä��� �Ä��� ���������. Ñ������	 �� ����� 	�� ����������	� 	�	������.
ë�����	�	 �	 ����	�� ��� ���� �����, ������ ��� ��	�� ������ ÇÄ�.
����áÅ�ãÑ��� Ñ�Éå��á����
��Üå��á� ���Ä� ����
Ñ	� ������	� í�� ���	�� �	�� É�������	 �	������	�� �	��
������� ��������� Å� �	�� 	���������	 É�������	 ���� �	��
ì��� Ñ	� ����������	 �Ä��� É���	�	 & ��	��è��	 ����Ä�

��É��ÅÄ� ÅÑ��É����Ä�Ç
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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English (English)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NO LUBE NEEDED. JUST ADD WATER!
Introduction
Get ready for double the fun with the Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
This innovative dual-ended stroker features a self-lubricating design that activates with just water. Flip it inside out to enjoy
two unique sensations in one toy. The ultra-soft material and detailed internal textures deliver a realistic, satisfying
experience every time.
Contents: (1) Dual-ended stroker, (2) End caps
Key Features
� Self-lubricating material � just add water
� Dual-ended design for two unique sensations
� Flip design for easy cleaning and versatility
� Ultra-soft, realistic feel
� Compact and easy to handle
Instructions for Use
Activation (Self-Lubricating Feature)
Add a small amount of water inside the sleeve to activate the self-lubricating material. Ensure the interior is evenly
moistened before use.
Usage
Use either end of the stroker depending on your preference. For a different experience, flip the sleeve inside out.
Handling
Designed for easy grip and comfortable use. Use gentle pressure and adjust speed as desired.
Cleaning & Care
Turn the sleeve inside out after use. Rinse thoroughly with warm water and mild soap. Allow to dry completely before
storing. Replace end caps once dry.
Safety Information
For adult use only. Do not share without proper cleaning. Discontinue use if irritation occurs. Store in a cool, dry place away
from direct sunlight.
Troubleshooting
Problem Cause Solution
Not lubricating Not enough water Add more water
Feels dry Water evaporated Reapply water
Odor Not cleaned properly Wash & dry completely

Contact Information
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Espa�ol (Spanish)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NO SE NECESITA LUBRICANTE. �SOLO AGREGA AGUA!
Introducci�n
Prep�rate para el doble de placer con el Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Este innovador masturbador de doble extremo cuenta con un material auto-lubricante que se activa solo con agua. Dale la
vuelta para disfrutar de dos sensaciones �nicas en un solo producto. El material ultra suave y las texturas internas
detalladas ofrecen una experiencia realista y satisfactoria en cada uso.
Contenido: (1) Masturbador de doble extremo, (2) Tapas
Caracter�sticas principales
� Material auto-lubricante � solo agrega agua
� Dise�o de doble extremo para dos sensaciones �nicas
� Dise�o reversible para f�cil limpieza y versatilidad
� Sensaci�n ultra suave y realista
� Compacto y f�cil de manejar
Instrucciones de uso
Activaci�n (funci�n auto-lubricante)
Agrega una peque�a cantidad de agua en el interior para activar el material auto-lubricante. Aseg�rate de que el interior
est� uniformemente h�medo antes de usarlo.
Uso
Utiliza cualquiera de los dos extremos seg�n tu preferencia. Para una experiencia diferente, dale la vuelta al producto.
Manejo
Dise�ado para un agarre c�modo. Aplica presi�n suave y ajusta la velocidad seg�n lo desees.
Limpieza y mantenimiento
Dale la vuelta despu�s de usarlo. Lava bien con agua tibia y un jab�n suave. D�jalo secar completamente antes de
guardarlo. Coloca las tapas nuevamente una vez seco.
Seguridad
Solo para adultos. No compartir sin una limpieza adecuada. Suspende el uso si ocurre irritaci�n. Guardar en un lugar fresco
y seco, lejos de la luz solar directa.
Soluci�n de problemas
Problema Causa Soluci�n
No lubrica No hay suficiente agua Agrega m�s agua
Se siente seco El agua se evapor� Vuelve a agregar agua
Olor No se limpi� correctamenteLavar & secar completamente

Informaci�n de contacto
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Fran�ais (French)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
AUCUN LUBRIFIANT N�CESSAIRE. AJOUTEZ SIMPLEMENT DE L�EAU !
Introduction
Pr�parez-vous � doubler le plaisir avec le Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Ce masturbateur innovant � double extr�mit� est dot� d�un mat�riau auto-lubrifiant qui s�active simplement avec de l�eau.
Retournez-le pour profiter de deux sensations uniques en un seul produit. Le mat�riau ultra-doux et les textures internes
d�taill�es offrent une exp�rience r�aliste et satisfaisante � chaque utilisation.
Contenu: (1) Masturbateur double extr�mit�, (2) Capuchons
Caract�ristiques principales
� Mat�riau auto-lubrifiant � il suffit d�ajouter de l�eau
� Design double extr�mit� pour deux sensations uniques
� Design r�versible pour un nettoyage facile et une meilleure polyvalence
� Texture ultra-douce et sensation r�aliste
� Compact et facile � manipuler
Instructions d�utilisation
Activation (fonction auto-lubrifiante)
Ajoutez une petite quantit� d�eau � l�int�rieur pour activer le mat�riau auto-lubrifiant. Assurez-vous que l�int�rieur est
uniform�ment humidifi� avant utilisation.
Utilisation
Utilisez l�une ou l�autre extr�mit� selon votre pr�f�rence. Pour une sensation diff�rente, retournez le manchon.
Prise en main
Con�u pour une prise en main confortable. Appliquez une pression douce et ajustez la vitesse selon vos pr�f�rences.
Nettoyage et entretien
Retournez le manchon apr�s utilisation. Rincez soigneusement � l�eau ti�de avec un savon doux. Laissez s�cher
compl�tement avant de le ranger. Replacez les capuchons une fois sec.
S�curit�
R�serv� aux adultes. Ne pas partager sans nettoyage appropri�. Cessez l�utilisation en cas d�irritation. Conserver dans un
endroit frais et sec, � l�abri de la chaleur et de la lumi�re directe du soleil.
D�pannage
Probl�me Cause Solution
Pas de lubrification Pas assez d�eau Ajouter plus d�eau
Sensation s�che L�eau s�est �vapor�e R�appliquer de l�eau
Odeur Mauvais nettoyage Laver & s�cher compl�tement

Informations de contact
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Magyar (Hungarian)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NINCS SZ�KS�G S�KOS�T�RA. CSAK ADJ HOZZ� VIZET!
Bevezet�s
K�sz�lj fel a k�tszeres �lvezetre a Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over seg�ts�g�vel.
Ez az innovat�v, k�tv�g� maszturb�tor �nken� anyagb	l k�sz�lt, amely egyszer�en v�zzel aktiv�lhat	. Ford�tsd ki, hogy k�t
k�l�nb�z� �rz�st �lvezhess egyetlen term�kben. Az ultra puha anyag �s a r�szletes bels� text�ra minden alkalommal
val	s�gh� �s kiel�g�t� �lm�nyt ny�jt.
Tartalom: (1) K�tv�g� maszturb�tor, (2) Z�r	kupak
F	bb jellemz	k
� �nken� anyag � csak adj hozz� vizet
� K�tv�g� kialak�t�s k�t k�l�nb�z� �lm�nyhez
� Kiford�that	 kialak�t�s az egyszer� tiszt�t�s �s sokoldal�s�g �rdek�ben
� Ultra puha, val	s�gh� �rzet
� Kompakt �s k�nnyen haszn�lhat	
Haszn�lati �tmutat�
Aktiv�l�s (�nken	 funkci�)
Adj egy kis mennyis�g� vizet a belsej�be az �nken� anyag aktiv�l�s�hoz. Gy�z�dj meg r	la, hogy a bels� r�sz
egyenletesen nedves.
Haszn�lat
Haszn�ld b�rmelyik v�g�t ig�ny szerint. M�s �lm�ny�rt ford�tsd ki a term�ket.
Kezel�s
K�nyelmes fog�sra tervezve. Haszn�lj enyhe nyom�st, �s �ll�tsd be a sebess�get ig�ny szerint.
Tiszt�t�s �s karbantart�s
Haszn�lat ut�n ford�tsd ki. �bl�tsd le alaposan meleg v�zzel �s enyhe szappannal. Hagyd teljesen megsz�radni t�rol�s el�tt.
Sz�rad�s ut�n helyezd vissza a kupakokat.
Biztons�g
Csak feln�ttek sz�m�ra. Ne oszd meg megfelel� tiszt�t�s n�lk�l. Irrit�ci	 eset�n hagyd abba a haszn�latot. H�v�s, sz�raz
helyen t�rold, k�zvetlen napf�nyt�l t�vol.
Hibaelh�r�t�s
Probl�ma Ok Megold�s
Nem ken Nincs el�g v�z Adj hozz� t�bb vizet
Sz�raz �rzet A v�z elp�rolgott Adj hozz� �jra vizet
Szag Nem lett megfelel�en tiszt�tvaMosd meg & sz�r�tsd meg teljesen

Kapcsolati inform�ci�k
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Italiano (Italian)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NON SERVE LUBRIFICANTE. AGGIUNGI SOLO ACQUA!
Introduzione
Preparati al doppio del piacere con Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Questo innovativo masturbatore a doppia estremit� � realizzato con un materiale auto-lubrificante che si attiva
semplicemente con acqua. Giralo al contrario per godere di due sensazioni uniche in un solo prodotto. Il materiale ultra
morbido e le texture interne dettagliate offrono un�esperienza realistica e soddisfacente ogni volta.
Contenuto: (1) Masturbatore a doppia estremit�, (2) Cappucci
Caratteristiche principali
� Materiale auto-lubrificante � basta aggiungere acqua
� Design a doppia estremit� per due sensazioni uniche
� Design reversibile per una pulizia facile e maggiore versatilit�
� Sensazione ultra morbida e realistica
� Compatto e facile da usare
Istruzioni per l�uso
Attivazione (funzione auto-lubrificante)
Aggiungi una piccola quantit� di acqua all�interno per attivare il materiale auto-lubrificante. Assicurati che l�interno sia
uniformemente umido prima dell�uso.
Uso
Utilizza una delle due estremit� secondo la tua preferenza. Per un�esperienza diversa, gira il prodotto al contrario.
Manipolazione
Progettato per una presa comoda. Applica una pressione leggera e regola la velocit� secondo necessit�.
Pulizia e manutenzione
Gira il prodotto al contrario dopo l�uso. Lava accuratamente con acqua tiepida e sapone delicato. Lascia asciugare
completamente prima di riporlo. Rimetti i cappucci una volta asciutto.
Sicurezza
Solo per adulti. Non condividere senza un�adeguata pulizia. Interrompere l�uso in caso di irritazione. Conservare in un luogo
fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce diretta del sole.
Risoluzione dei problemi
Problema Causa Soluzione
Non lubrifica Acqua insufficiente Aggiungi pi� acqua
Sensazione di secchezza L�acqua � evaporata Riapplica acqua
Odore Non pulito correttamente Lava & asciuga completamente

Informazioni di contatto
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Nederlands (Dutch)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
GEEN GLIJMIDDEL NODIG. VOEG GEWOON WATER TOE!
Introductie
Maak je klaar voor dubbel plezier met de Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Deze innovatieve dubbelzijdige masturbator is gemaakt van zelf-smerend materiaal dat wordt geactiveerd met alleen
water. Keer hem binnenstebuiten voor twee unieke sensaties in ��n product. Het ultra-zachte materiaal en de
gedetailleerde interne texturen zorgen elke keer voor een realistische en bevredigende ervaring.
Inhoud: (1) Dubbelzijdige masturbator, (2) Eindkappen
Belangrijkste kenmerken
� Zelf-smerend materiaal � voeg gewoon water toe
� Dubbelzijdig ontwerp voor twee unieke sensaties
� Omkeerbaar ontwerp voor eenvoudige reiniging en veelzijdigheid
� Ultra-zacht en realistisch gevoel
� Compact en gemakkelijk in gebruik
Gebruiksaanwijzing
Activering (zelf-smerende functie)
Voeg een kleine hoeveelheid water toe aan de binnenkant om het zelf-smerende materiaal te activeren. Zorg ervoor dat de
binnenkant gelijkmatig vochtig is v��r gebruik.
Gebruik
Gebruik ��n van beide uiteinden naar voorkeur. Voor een andere ervaring kun je het product binnenstebuiten keren.
Gebruikshandeling
Ontworpen voor een comfortabele grip. Gebruik lichte druk en pas de snelheid aan naar wens.
Reiniging en onderhoud
Keer het product binnenstebuiten na gebruik. Spoel grondig met warm water en milde zeep. Laat volledig drogen voordat je
het opbergt. Plaats de eindkappen terug zodra het droog is.
Veiligheid
Alleen voor volwassenen. Niet delen zonder juiste reiniging. Stop met gebruik bij irritatie. Bewaar op een koele, droge
plaats uit direct zonlicht.
Probleemoplossing
Probleem Oorzaak Oplossing
Smeert niet Niet genoeg water Voeg meer water toe
Voelt droog Water is verdampt Voeg opnieuw water toe
Geur Niet goed gereinigd Was & droog volledig

Contactinformatie
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Norsk (Norwegian)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
INGEN SM�REMIDDEL N�DVENDIG. BARE TILSETT VANN!
Introduksjon
Gj�r deg klar for dobbelt s� mye nytelse med Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Denne innovative sexleket�yet med to ender er laget av et selvsm�rende materiale som aktiveres med vann. Vend den p�
vrangen for � oppleve to unike f�lelser i ett produkt. Det ultramyke materialet og de detaljerte indre teksturene gir en
realistisk og tilfredsstillende opplevelse hver gang.
Innhold: (1) Todelt masturbator, (2) Endekapper
Hovedfunksjoner
� Selvsm�rende materiale � bare tilsett vann
� Design med to ender for to unike opplevelser
� Vendbart design for enkel rengj�ring og allsidighet
� Ultramykt og realistisk f�lelse
� Kompakt og enkel � bruke
Bruksanvisning
Aktivering (selvsm�rende funksjon)
Tilsett en liten mengde vann p� innsiden for � aktivere det selvsm�rende materialet. S�rg for at innsiden er jevnt fuktet f�r
bruk.
Bruk
Bruk en av endene etter eget �nske. For en annen opplevelse kan du vende produktet p� vrangen.
H�ndtering
Designet for et komfortabelt grep. Bruk lett trykk og juster hastigheten etter behov.
Rengj�ring og vedlikehold
Vend produktet p� vrangen etter bruk. Skyll grundig med varmt vann og mild s�pe. La det t�rke helt f�r oppbevaring. Sett
p� endekappene igjen n�r det er t�rt.
Sikkerhet
Kun for voksne. Ikke del uten riktig rengj�ring. Avslutt bruk ved irritasjon. Oppbevares kj�lig og t�rt, borte fra direkte sollys.
Feils�king
Problem �rsak L�sning
Sm�rer ikke For lite vann Tilsett mer vann
F�les t�rr Vannet har fordampet Tilsett vann p� nytt
Lukt Ikke rengjort riktig Vask & t�rk helt

Kontaktinformasjon
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Polski (Polish)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NIE POTRZEBUJESZ LUBRYKANTU. WYSTARCZY DODA� WOD�!
Wprowadzenie
Przygotuj si� na podw�jn� przyjemno�� z Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Ten innowacyjny masturbator z dwoma ko�cami wykonany jest z samonawil�aj�cego materia	u, kt�ry aktywuje si� przy
u�yciu wody. Odwr�� go na lew� stron�, aby cieszy� si� dwoma unikalnymi doznaniami w jednym produkcie. Ultra mi�kki
materia	 i szczeg�	owe wewn�trzne tekstury zapewniaj� realistyczne i satysfakcjonuj�ce do�wiadczenie za ka�dym razem.
Zawarto��: (1) Masturbator dwustronny, (2) Nasadki
Najwa�niejsze cechy
� Samonawil�aj�cy materia	 � wystarczy doda� wod�
� Dwustronna konstrukcja dla dw�ch unikalnych dozna�
� Odwracalna konstrukcja dla 	atwego czyszczenia i wszechstronno�ci
� Ultra mi�kkie, realistyczne odczucie
� Kompaktowy i 	atwy w u�yciu
Instrukcja u�ytkowania
Aktywacja (funkcja samonawil�ania)
Dodaj niewielk� ilo�� wody do �rodka, aby aktywowa� materia	 samonawil�aj�cy. Upewnij si�, �e wn�trze jest r�wnomiernie
nawil�one przed u�yciem.
U�ytkowanie
U�yj dowolnego ko�ca wed	ug preferencji. Aby uzyska� inne doznania, odwr�� produkt na lew� stron�.
Obs�uga
Zaprojektowany dla wygodnego chwytu. U�ywaj lekkiego nacisku i dostosuj tempo wed	ug potrzeb.
Czyszczenie i konserwacja
Po u�yciu odwr�� produkt na lew� stron�. Dok	adnie umyj ciep	� wod� i 	agodnym myd	em. Pozostaw do ca	kowitego
wyschni�cia przed przechowywaniem. Za	�� nasadki po wyschni�ciu.
Bezpiecze�stwo
Tylko dla doros	ych. Nie udost�pniaj bez odpowiedniego czyszczenia. Przerwij u�ywanie w przypadku podra�nienia.
Przechowuj w ch	odnym, suchym miejscu, z dala od bezpo�redniego �wiat	a s	onecznego.
Rozwi�zywanie problem	w
Problem Przyczyna Rozwi�zanie
Nie nawil�a Za ma	o wody Dodaj wi�cej wody
Odczucie sucho�ci Woda odparowa	a Dodaj ponownie wod�
Zapach Nie zosta	 prawid	owo wyczyszczonyUmyj & dok	adnie wysusz

Informacje kontaktowe
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Rom�n� (Romanian)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
NU ESTE NECESAR LUBRIFIANT. DOAR ADAUG� AP�!
Introducere
Preg�te�te-te pentru dubl� pl�cere cu Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Acest masturbator inovator cu dou� capete este realizat dintr-un material auto-lubrifiant care se activeaz� cu ap�.
�ntoarce-l pe dos pentru a te bucura de dou� senza�ii unice �ntr-un singur produs. Materialul ultra-moale �i texturile interne
detaliate ofer� o experien�� realist� �i satisf�c�toare de fiecare dat�.
Con�inut: (1) Masturbator cu dou� capete, (2) Capace
Caracteristici principale
� Material auto-lubrifiant � doar adaug� ap�
� Design cu dou� capete pentru dou� senza�ii unice
� Design reversibil pentru cur��are u�oar� �i versatilitate
� Senza�ie ultra-moale �i realist�
� Compact �i u�or de utilizat
Instruc�iuni de utilizare
Activare (func�ie auto-lubrifiant�)
Adaug� o cantitate mic� de ap� �n interior pentru a activa materialul auto-lubrifiant. Asigur�-te c� interiorul este uniform
umed �nainte de utilizare.
Utilizare
Folose�te oricare dintre capete, �n func�ie de preferin��. Pentru o experien�� diferit�, �ntoarce produsul pe dos.
Manipulare
Conceput pentru o prindere confortabil�. Aplic� presiune u�oar� �i ajusteaz� viteza dup� preferin��.
Cur��are �i �ntre�inere
�ntoarce produsul pe dos dup� utilizare. Cl�te�te bine cu ap� cald� �i s�pun delicat. Las�-l s� se usuce complet �nainte de
depozitare. Pune capacele la loc dup� uscare.
Siguran��
Doar pentru adul�i. Nu �mp�r�i f�r� cur��are corespunz�toare. Opre�te utilizarea dac� apare irita�ie. Depoziteaz� �ntr-un loc
r�coros �i uscat, ferit de lumina direct� a soarelui.
Depanare
Problem� Cauz� Solu�ie
Nu lubrifiaz� Nu este suficient� ap� Adaug� mai mult� ap�
Se simte uscat Apa s-a evaporat Adaug� din nou ap�
Miros Nu a fost cur��at corect Spal� & usuc� complet

Informa�ii de contact
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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������� (Russian)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
	����� �� �������	�. ���	�� �������� ����!
��������
����������	�� � �������� ������������ � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
���� ������������� ������������ ����������� ��������	� �� �������������	���� ���	�����, �������
��������	��� �����. ���	����	 	�� ���������, ����� �������� ��� ���������� ����	��� � ����� �������	.
Ä����������� ���	���� � �	�������������	 �����	���	 �	������ ��	��	������ �	���������� �
�����	��������� ���� ��Å��� ���.
Ç����	������: (1) É����������� �����������, (2) Ç��Ñ��
�������� �ÄÅÄ�Ç�Å��Ç���
Ö Ü���������������� ���	���� á ������ �������	 ����
Ö É����������� ������ ��� ���� ���������� ����	���
Ö ����������	��� ����������� ��� �à���� ������� � ����	����������
Ö Ä����������	 � �	���������	 ����	��	
Ö Ç��������� � ������� � �������������
É��ÇÅ��Ñ�Ö Ü� ÜÅ�á�����à
��Ç��ÄÑ�Ö (�Äá��áÄâ��ÄàäÄÖ ã���Ñ�Ö)
É������	 �	����Ñ�	 �����	���� ���� ������, ����� ������������ ����������������� ���	����. Ä�	���	��, ���
�����	���� ���	������� ������	��� ����Å�	�� �	�	� ������������	�.
É�Ü�åçâ��Ä���
â���������	 ����� ������� �� ��Ñ	�� ������. É�� ������ ����� ���	����	 ���	��	 ���������.
�éÅÄä����
ä��������� ��� �������� ��	�Å����. â���������	 �à���	 ����	��	 � �	��������	 �������� �� Å	�����.
�è��Ç�Ä � ����
����	 ������������� ���	����	 ���	��	 ���������. ã���	���� �������	 �à���� ����� � ������ �����.
��������� ����Ñ��	 �	�	� ����	��	�. ����	 ��������� ���������	 ���Ñ�� �������.
��â�ÜÄ����Çç
ã����� ��� ��������. å	 �	���	�� �	� ����	Å��	� �������. ��	������	 ������������	 ��� ���������	���
������Å	���. ç�����	 � ���������� � ����� �	��	 ����� �� ������ ����	���� ���	�.
��ÇÅÄ����� ��Ü�åÄ���
�Å�éå�áÄ �Å�è��Ä ��ê����
å	 �������	� å	���������� ���� É������	 ����Ñ	 ����
é����	��� ����� ���� ���������� É������	 ���� �����
è���� ����� ����	�� �������	 & ��������� ����Ñ��	

���ÇÄ�Ç�ÄÖ ��ã�ÅáÄÑ�Ö
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Suomi (Finnish)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
EI TARVITSE LIUKASTETTA. LIS�� VAIN VETT�!
Johdanto
Valmistaudu kaksinkertaiseen nautintoon Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over -tuotteen kanssa.
T�m� innovatiivinen kaksip�inen masturbaattori on valmistettu itsevoitelevasta materiaalista, joka aktivoituu vedell�.
K��nn� se nurinp�in nauttiaksesi kahdesta ainutlaatuisesta tuntemuksesta yhdess� tuotteessa. Eritt�in pehme� materiaali
ja yksityiskohtaiset sis�iset tekstuurit tarjoavat realistisen ja tyydytt�v�n kokemuksen joka kerta.
Pakkauksen sis�lt�: (1) Kaksip�inen masturbaattori, (2) P��tykorkit
Keskeiset ominaisuudet
� Itsevoiteleva materiaali � lis�� vain vett�
� Kaksip�inen muotoilu kahteen ainutlaatuiseen tuntemukseen
� K��nnett�v� rakenne helppoon puhdistukseen ja monipuolisuuteen
� Eritt�in pehme� ja realistinen tuntuma
� Kompakti ja helppok�ytt�inen
K�ytt�ohjeet
Aktivointi (itsevoiteleva toiminto)
Lis�� pieni m��r� vett� sis�lle aktivoidaksesi itsevoitelevan materiaalin. Varmista, ett� sis�pinta on tasaisesti kostea ennen
k�ytt��.
K�ytt�
K�yt� kumpaa tahansa p��t� mieltymyksesi mukaan. Erilaisen kokemuksen saamiseksi k��nn� tuote nurinp�in.
K�sittely
Suunniteltu mukavaan otteeseen. K�yt� kevytt� painetta ja s��d� nopeutta tarpeen mukaan.
Puhdistus ja hoito
K��nn� tuote nurinp�in k�yt�n j�lkeen. Huuhtele huolellisesti l�mpim�ll� vedell� ja miedolla saippualla. Anna kuivua t�ysin
ennen s�ilytyst�. Aseta p��tykorkit takaisin kuivumisen j�lkeen.
Turvallisuus
Vain aikuisille. �l� jaa ilman asianmukaista puhdistusta. Lopeta k�ytt�, jos ilmenee �rsytyst�. S�ilyt� viile�ss� ja kuivassa
paikassa poissa suorasta auringonvalosta.
Vianm��ritys
Ongelma Syy Ratkaisu
Ei voitele Ei tarpeeksi vett� Lis�� vett�
Tuntuu kuivalta Vesi on haihtunut Lis�� vett� uudelleen
Haju Ei puhdistettu kunnolla Pese & kuivaa t�ysin

Yhteystiedot
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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Svenska (Swedish)

PDX Extreme � Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over
INGET SM�RJMEDEL BEH�VS. TILLS�TT BARA VATTEN!
Introduktion
G�r dig redo f�r dubbelt s� mycket njutning med Wet Pussies� Super Flip-A-Pussy Over.
Denna innovativa produkt med dubbla �ndar �r tillverkad av ett sj�lvsm�rjande material som aktiveras med vatten. V�nd
den ut och in f�r att uppleva tv� unika sensationer i en och samma produkt. Det ultramjuka materialet och de detaljerade
inre texturerna ger en realistisk och tillfredsst�llande upplevelse varje g�ng.
Inneh�ll: (1) Dubbel�ndad masturbator, (2) �ndkapslar
Huvudfunktioner
� Sj�lvsm�rjande material � tills�tt bara vatten
� Dubbel�ndad design f�r tv� unika upplevelser
� V�ndbar design f�r enkel reng�ring och m�ngsidighet
� Ultramjuk och realistisk k�nsla
� Kompakt och enkel att anv�nda
Bruksanvisning
Aktivering (sj�lvsm�rjande funktion)
Tills�tt en liten m�ngd vatten p� insidan f�r att aktivera det sj�lvsm�rjande materialet. Se till att insidan �r j�mnt fuktad
f�re anv�ndning.
Anv�ndning
Anv�nd valfri �nde beroende p� vad du f�redrar. F�r en annan upplevelse kan du v�nda produkten ut och in.
Hantering
Designad f�r ett bekv�mt grepp. Anv�nd l�tt tryck och justera hastigheten efter behov.
Reng�ring och underh�ll
V�nd produkten ut och in efter anv�ndning. Sk�lj noggrant med varmt vatten och mild tv�l. L�t torka helt innan f�rvaring.
S�tt tillbaka �ndkapslarna n�r den �r torr.
S�kerhet
Endast f�r vuxna. Dela inte utan korrekt reng�ring. Avsluta anv�ndning vid irritation. F�rvara p� en sval och torr plats,
borta fr�n direkt solljus.
Fels�kning
Problem Orsak L�sning
Sm�rjer inte F�r lite vatten Tills�tt mer vatten
K�nns torr Vattnet har avdunstat Tills�tt vatten igen
Lukt Inte rengjord ordentligt Tv�tta & torka helt

Kontaktinformation
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
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